B TJEDAN, 6. razred

Ponedjeljak
1. Povijest
2. Povijest

3. Tehnicka kultura

4. Tehnicka kultura

5. Sat razrednika

6. Engleski jezik

7. Engleski jezik

Utorak

Matematika

Matematika

Hrvatski jezik

Geografija

Geografija

Njemacki jezik

Talijanski/Francuski

jezik

Srijeda

Latinski jezik

Latinski jezik

Hrvatski jezik

Informatika

Informatika

Priroda

Vjeronauk

Vjeronauk

Cetvrtak

Matematika

Tjelesna i zdravstvena
kultura

Tjelesna i zdravstvena

kultura

Hrvatski jezik

Glazbena kultura

Njemacki jezik

Talijanski/Francuski

jezik

Petak

Hrvatski jezik

Hrvatski jezik

Matematika

Latinski jezik

Priroda

Engleski jezik

08:00 -
08:45

08:50 -
09:35

09:45 -
10:30

10:40 -
11:25

11:30 -
12:15

12:20 -
13:05

13:20 -
14:05

14:20 -
15:05



